
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

111 

38 

74 

80 

91 

75 

41 

14 

71 

50 

8 

7 

25 

77 

49 

23 

24 

65 

20 

122 

9 

12 

Name 

Ryan Lewis 

Dan Cowdrey 

Douglas Voss 

Bob Posner 

Roland Johnson 

Peter Hardsteen 

Simon Robinson 

Edward VanTassel 

Tom Linton 

William Demarest Jr. 

Robert Burnside 

Ron Hornig 

Steve Barkley 

Wes Wigginton 

Seamus Nolan 

Pete Christensen 

Michael Wirrick 

Geir Ramleth 

John Lewinger 

Wade Cunningham 

Jim Larkin 

Anthony Freston 

Class 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3HFF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

3FF 

Laps 

8 

8 

2 

9 

9 

8 

9 

5 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:41.418 

1:42.393 

1:44.687 

1:45.214 

1:45.829 

1:45.942 

1:46.588 

1:47.919 

1:48.295 

1:48.555 

1:48.907 

1:48.995 

1:49.641 

1:49.669 

1:50.059 

1:50.345 

1:50.576 

1:50.730 

1:51.698 

1:53.547 

1:54.059 

1:54.377 

2nd Best 

1:42.141 

1:43.808 

2:14.472 

1:46.034 

1:46.430 

1:46.469 

1:46.691 

1:48.652 

1:48.360 

1:48.560 

1:49.483 

1:49.028 

1:51.688 

1:49.855 

1:51.767 

1:50.850 

1:50.745 

1:50.826 

1:52.524 

2:14.256 

1:56.473 

1:54.462 

Year 

1970 

1970 

1971 

1970 

1967 

1968 

1968 

1970 

1969 

1972 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1969 

1970 

1972 

1967 

1971 

1972 

1970 

1972 

Make/Model 

Caldwell FF 

Titan MK6 

Merlyn MK20 

Titan Mk6b 

Lotus 51 

lotus 51 

Russell-Alexis FF 

Titan MK6 

Winkelman WD F1 

Titan Mk 6B 

Titan MK6 

Titan MK6B 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Titan MK6 

Crossle 16F 

Winkelmann WDF2 

Lola T204 

Lotus 51A 

Crossle 20F 

Titan Formula Ford 

Nike 6NF 040470.9 

Titan MK 6 

Engine 

1601cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1598cc 

1603cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Black 

Yellow/Green 

Red/Yellow/Green 

Blue/Yellow 

Green/Yellow 

Green/Yellow 

White/Red/Gold 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red/Silver 

Blue 

Purple/Red 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red 

Green 

Green/Yellow 

Yellow 

Black 

Red 

Yellow 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Open Wheel World Challenge 

Group  3 

Group 3 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 12:21:31 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/10/2017 12:15 PM 


